
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JUNE 2007
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 113-199-206 0 7  0 3125336 025887 CHITTAGONG 315B4  4 05-2007

 22-3-3 0 0  0 255336 025888 CHITTAGONG AGRABAD 315B4  4 05-2007

 55-6-7 0 1  0 615336 025891 CHITTAGONG KARNAPHULI 315B4  4 05-2007

 19-11-11 0 0  0 305336 025892 CHITTAGONG KHATUNGANJ 315B4  4 05-2007

 60-5-10 0 5  0 655336 032270 CHITTAGONG KHULSHI 315B4  4 05-2007

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165336 034333 CHITTAGONG COSMOPOLITAN 315B4  4 05-2007

 47 3-3 0 6  0 445336 034568 CHITTAGONG PRESIDENCY 315B4  4 06-2007

 27-7-7 0 0  0 345336 039753 CHITTAGONG METROPOLITAN 315B4  4 05-2007

 19-3-4 0 0  1 225336 040917 CHITTAGONG PANORAMA CITY 315B4  4 04-2007

 9 0 0 0 0  0 95336 047175 CHITTAGONG ISLAMABAD 315B4  4 05-2007

 35 3-7 0 9  1 325336 048222 CHITTAGONG CITY 315B4  4 05-2007

 43-9-14 0 5  0 525336 048920 CHITTAGONG CENTRAL 315B4  4 05-2007

 22 3 0 0 3  0 195336 050433 CHITTAGONG PROGRESSIVE NORTH 315B4  4 04-2007

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165336 050434 CHITTAGONG PROGRESSIVE WEST 315B4  7 03-2007

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265336 053972 CHITTAGONG ACTION CITY 315B4  4 05-2007

 18-1-1 0 0  0 195336 054152 CHITTAGONG PROGRESSIVE SOUTH 315B4  4 04-2007

 15-5-5 0 0  0 205336 057313 CHITTAGONG GREEN CITY 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 057588 CHITTAGONG BARIDHARA 315B4  4 05-2007

 16-3-6 0 2  1 195336 057632 CHITTAGONG SAINT CITY 315B4  4 05-2007

 16 0-1 0 1  0 165336 057684 CHITTAGONG PARIJAT 315B4  4 05-2007

 27 0-27 0 0  27 275336 057783 CHITTAGONG HALISHAHAR 315B4  4 05-2007

 18 0-3 0 3  0 185336 057838 CHITTAGONG KALURGHAT 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 058077 CHITTAGONG PATIYA 315B4  4 04-2007

 26-2-7 0 5  0 285336 058647 CHITTAGONG CENTRAL JUBILEE 315B4  4 04-2007

 108 0 0 0 0  0 1085336 058648 CHITTAGONG COMMERCIAL CITY 315B4  4 05-2007

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235336 058736 CHITTAGONG IMPERIAL CITY 315B4  4 05-2007

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215336 058738 CHITTAGONG PARADISE 315B4  4 04-2007

 27-7-11 0 2  2 345336 058742 CHITTAGONG SANDWIP 315B4  4 05-2007

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195336 058743 CHITTAGONG SUNFLOWER 315B4  4 05-2007

 16-11-18 1 6  0 275336 058892 CHITTAGONG GARDEN CITY 315B4  4 05-2007

 17-2-4 0 1  1 195336 059322 CHITTAGONG EVER GREEN 315B4  4 05-2007

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165336 061023 CHITTAGONG SHAIBAL 315B4  4 05-2007

 50 2 0 0 2  0 485336 061105 CHITTAGONG COMMERCIAL CAPITAL 315B4  4 05-2007

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265336 061428 CHITTAGONG SOUTHERN CHITTAGONG 315B4  7 03-2007

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115336 061761 CHITTAGONG KUMIRA 315B4  4 04-2007

 27-25-33 1 0  7 525336 063224 CHITTAGONG PROGRESSIVE STAR 315B4  4 06-2007

 59-113-121 0 3  5 1725336 064117 CHITTAGONG MOHANAGAR 315B4  4 05-2007

 16-11-11 0 0  0 275336 064957 CHITTAGONG AGRANI 315B4  4 04-2007
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 0-15-15 0 0  0 155336 066337 CHITTAGONG MILLENNIUM 315B4  6 06-2007

 10-5-5 0 0  0 155336 066338 CHITTAGONG AMENITY 315B4  4 05-2007

 15-9-9 0 0  0 245336 066874 CHITTAGONG SHATARUPA 315B4  4 05-2007

 15-3-3 0 0  0 185336 068782 CHITTAGONG HILLVIEW 315B4  4 05-2007

 0-23-23 0 0  0 235336 077476 CHITTAGONG LEAD THE WAY 315B4  6 06-2007

 12-6-12 0 6  0 185336 077601 CHITTAGONG NIGHT-IN-GALE 315B4  4 06-2007

 25-1-7 0 6  0 265336 077602 CHITTAGONG BARNALI 315B4  4 06-2007

 7-18-18 0 0  0 255336 078619 CHITTAGONG DYNAMIC CITY 315B4  4 05-2007

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265336 078780 CHITTAGONG BAKALIA 315B4  4 05-2007

 0-21-21 0 0  0 215336 078892 CHITTAGONG KHULSHI GREEN 315B4  6 06-2007

 20 4-4 0 8  0 165336 082333 CHITTAGONG DIAMOND CITY 315B4  4 05-2007

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105336 083154 CHITTAGONG GREEN ARROW 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 084796 CHITTAGONG HOLY CITY 315B4  4 04-2007

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245336 088944 CHITTAGONG RAOZAN 315B4  4 04-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 088945 CHITTAGONG RED ROSE 315B4  4 04-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095119 CHITTAGONG ALANKAR 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095120 CHITTAGONG BANDAR 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095121 CHITTAGONG ANOWARA 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095122 CHITTAGONG BEGUMGONJ 315B4  4 04-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095123 CHITTAGONG BHATIARY 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095124 CHITTAGONG BANDHAN 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095125 CHITTAGONG BANDERBAN 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095126 CHITTAGONG BIDDANGAR 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095127 CHITTAGONG BOALKHALI 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095128 CHITTAGONG CHAKARIA 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095131 CHITTAGONG CHANDGAON 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095132 CHITTAGONG DOHAZARI 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095133 CHITTAGONG DOUBLEMOORING 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095134 CHITTAGONG EIDGAH 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095135 CHITTAGONG FATICKCHARI 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095136 CHITTAGONG FAUZDERHAT 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095137 CHITTAGONG HALDA 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095138 CHITTAGONG HATHAZARI 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095139 CHITTAGONG ICHAMATI 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095140 CHITTAGONG KHAGRACHARI 315B4  4 05-2007

 15-5-5 0 0  0 205336 095141 CHITTAGONG KAPTAI 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095142 CHITTAGONG LOHAGARA 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095143 CHITTAGONG MIRSARAI 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095144 CHITTAGONG MADHUMATI 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095145 CHITTAGONG MOHAMUNI 315B4  4 05-2007
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 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095147 CHITTAGONG MOHONA 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095148 CHITTAGONG NASIRABAD CENTRAL 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095149 CHITTAGONG NAZIRHAT 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095150 CHITTAGONG NOAPARA 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095151 CHITTAGONG PAHARTALI 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095152 CHITTAGONG PATENGA 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095153 CHITTAGONG RAMU 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095154 CHITTAGONG RANGAMATI 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095155 CHITTAGONG RANGUNIA 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095156 CHITTAGONG SAGARIKA 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095157 CHITTAGONG SALIMPUR 315B4  4 05-2007

 10-13-17 0 4  0 235336 095158 CHITTAGONG SATKANIA 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095159 CHITTAGONG FENI 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095160 CHITTAGONG SONAPUR 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 095161 CHITTAGONG AZADI 315B4  4 05-2007

 26 1 0 1 0  0 255336 096759 COX'S BAZAR BEACH CITY 315B4  4 04-2007

 15-6-6 0 0  0 215336 096761 CHITTAGONG SHAPLA 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 096762 CHITTAGONG NASIRABAD EAST 315B4  4 05-2007

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255336 096763 CHITTAGONG IMPERIAL OCEAN CITY 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 096764 CHITTAGONG IMPERIAL CROWN CITY 315B4  4 04-2007

 15-5-5 0 0  0 205336 096765 CHITTAGONG SHATABDHI 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 096766 CHITTAGONG NANDANKANAN 315B4  4 05-2007

 19-6-10 0 4  0 255336 096767 CHITTAGONG MODEL CITY 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 096768 CHITTAGONG IMPERIAL HALDA CITY 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 096769 CHITTAGONG IMPERIAL STAR CITY 315B4  4 04-2007

 27 7-12 0 19  0 205336 096770 CHITTAGONG BENGAL CITY 315B4  4 06-2007

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215336 096771 CHITTAGONG PROGRESSIVE BLUE SKY 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 096772 CHITTAGONG DALIA 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 096773 CHITTAGONG ANONNO CITY 315B4  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 096774 CHITTAGONG EXCELLENCY 315B4  4 05-2007

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255336 096775 CHITTAGONG IMPERIAL BAY CITY 315B4  4 04-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205336 096940 CHITTAGONG LIBERTY 315B4  4 04-2007

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  110  108  45  3 -692 -536  2,483 3,019
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5336

Club Date StatusClub Name

025887 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG

025887 STATUS QUO03-2007CHITTAGONG

025887 GOOD STANDING04-2007CHITTAGONG

025892 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG KHATUNGANJ

034568 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG PRESIDENCY

034568 STATUS QUO05-2007CHITTAGONG PRESIDENCY

034568 GOOD STANDING06-2007CHITTAGONG PRESIDENCY

048222 GOOD STANDING11-2006CHITTAGONG CITY

048920 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG CENTRAL

050434 STATUS QUO05-2007CHITTAGONG PROGRESSIVE WEST

057783 CANCELLED CLUB03-2007CHITTAGONG HALISHAHAR

057783 GOOD STANDING04-2007CHITTAGONG HALISHAHAR

058736 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG IMPERIAL CITY

058892 STATUS QUO01-2007CHITTAGONG GARDEN CITY

058892 GOOD STANDING04-2007CHITTAGONG GARDEN CITY

061105 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG COMMERCIAL CAPITAL

061428 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG SOUTHERN CHITTAGONG

061428 STATUS QUO05-2007CHITTAGONG SOUTHERN CHITTAGONG

063224 STATUS QUO01-2007CHITTAGONG PROGRESSIVE STAR
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063224 GOOD STANDING04-2007CHITTAGONG PROGRESSIVE STAR

064117 GOOD STANDING11-2006CHITTAGONG MOHANAGAR

066337 STATUS QUO01-2007CHITTAGONG MILLENNIUM

066337 CANCELLED CLUB06-2007CHITTAGONG MILLENNIUM

077476 STATUS QUO01-2007CHITTAGONG LEAD THE WAY

077476 CANCELLED CLUB06-2007CHITTAGONG LEAD THE WAY

077602 STATUS QUO05-2007CHITTAGONG BARNALI

077602 GOOD STANDING06-2007CHITTAGONG BARNALI

078892 STATUS QUO01-2007CHITTAGONG KHULSHI GREEN

078892 CANCELLED CLUB06-2007CHITTAGONG KHULSHI GREEN

088944 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG RAOZAN

088945 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG RED ROSE

096759 GOOD STANDING07-2006COX'S BAZAR BEACH CITY

096761 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG SHAPLA

096762 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG NASIRABAD EAST

096763 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG IMPERIAL OCEAN CITY

096764 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG IMPERIAL CROWN CITY

096765 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG SHATABDHI

096766 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG NANDANKANAN

096767 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG MODEL CITY

096768 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG IMPERIAL HALDA CITY
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096769 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG IMPERIAL STAR CITY

096770 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG BENGAL CITY

096771 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG PROGRESSIVE BLUE SKY

096772 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG DALIA

096773 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG ANONNO CITY

096774 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG EXCELLENCY

096775 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG IMPERIAL BAY CITY

096940 GOOD STANDING07-2006CHITTAGONG LIBERTY
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